Position

Collection Superintendent

Collection Worker I

Collection Worker |

Collection Worker I

Collection Worker |

Other Positions Held Special District

Carmel Area Wastewater
Agency (Monterey)

Carmel Area Wastewater
Agency (Monterey)

Carmel Area Wastewater
Agency (Monterey)

Carmel Area Wastewater
Agency (Monterey)

Carmel Area Wastewater
Agency (Monterey)

Department

Collections

Collections

Collections

Collections

Collections

Total Wages

$91,956

$77,185

$58,901

$39,982

$19,027

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$54,102
$44,265
$17,831

$21,766

$8,280



