Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Collection Superintendent		Carmel Area Wastewater Agency (Monterey)	Collections	\$91,956	\$54,102
Collection Worker III		Carmel Area Wastewater Agency (Monterey)	Collections	\$77,185	\$44,265
Collection Worker I		Carmel Area Wastewater Agency (Monterey)	Collections	\$58,901	\$17,831
Collection Worker III		Carmel Area Wastewater Agency (Monterey)	Collections	\$39,982	\$21,766
Collection Worker I		Carmel Area Wastewater Agency (Monterey)	Collections	\$19,027	\$8,280